2018 UHA Volleyball Schedule (Final as of July 25)

(first allowable match August 6)

August

14

16

17-18

21

23

28

29

30
September

4

5

7

12

13

15

18

19

20

24

25

28-29
October

2

4

5-6

7-13

Trigg CHS Home
Ft. Campbell Away
HCCHS Home
CCHS Home

Apollo Summer Slam Tourney

All A Region tourney  Away

HHS Home
HMS HHS

CCMS Home
HCA Home
HCA Away
CCMS CCMS

F/IV/V
F/IV/V
F/IV/V
F/IV/V

F/IV/V
MS
MS
MS

MS
MS

Varsity Team field trip to WKU to watch tournament

CCMS / HMS Home
Webster Home
“All A” State EKU

HHS Away
CCMS / HMS HHS

CCHS Away
Ft. Campbell Home
MNHHS Home

Quad State tourney Away

Caldwell Away
Apollo HS Away
Smack Down Tourney Away

Districts

MS
F/IV/V
\Y
F/IV/V
MS
F/IV/V
WV/V
F/IV/V
\Y

F/IV/V
F/IV/V
v

14-20 Regions

5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
TBD
5:30
5:30
6:00
6:00

5:30

5 matches

2 matches at Crittenden CHS

6:30 of as soon as varsity match closes

6:00
TBD
6:00
5:30
TBD
5:30
6:00
5:30
5:30
5:30
TBD

5:30
5:30
TBD

4-5 matches

22" — Host MS tourney???

Senior Night

6 Games at the Plex in Paducah

Dig Pink Night?
(probably their senior night?)

5 matches in town



