2018 UHA Volleyball Schedule (Final as of July 25)

August		(first allowable match August 6)					
	6	Trigg CHS	Home		F/JV/ V	5:30	
	9	Ft. Campbell	Away		F/JV/V	5:30	
	14	HCCHS	Home		F/JV/ V	5:30	
	16	CCHS	Home		F/JV/V	5:30	
	17-18 Apollo Summer Slam Tour		ourney		V	TBD	5 matches
	21	All A Region tourney	Away		V	5:30	2 matches at Crittenden CHS
	23	HHS	Home		F/JV/V	5:30	
	28	HMS	HHS		MS	6:00	
	29	CCMS	Home		MS	6:00	
	30	HCA	Home		MS	5:30	
September							
	4	HCA	Away		MS	6:30 o	f as soon as varsity match closes
	5	CCMS	CCMS		MS	6:00	
	7 Varsity Team field trip to WKU to watch to			n tournament	TBD		
	12	CCMS / HMS	Home		MS	6:00	
	13	Webster	Home		F/JV/V	5:30	
	15	"All A" State	EKU		V	TBD	4-5 matches
	18	HHS	Away		F/JV/V	5:30	
	19	CCMS / HMS	HHS		MS	6:00	
	20	CCHS	Away		F/JV/V	5:30	22 nd – Host MS tourney???
	24	Ft. Campbell	Home		JV/V	5:30	
	25	MNHHS	Home		F/JV/V	5:30	Senior Night
	28-29	Quad State tourney	Away		V	TBD	6 Games at the Plex in Paducah
October							
	2	Caldwell	Away		F/JV/V	5:30	Dig Pink Night?
	4	Apollo HS	Away		F/JV/V	5:30	(probably their senior night?)
	5-6	Smack Down Tourney	Away		V	TBD	5 matches in town
	7-13	Districts		14-20	Regions		